

IsaDelight™

Milk Chocolate with Caramel flavour and Sea Salt / Melkchocolade Met Karamelsmaak en Zeezout / Chocolat au Lait saveur Caramel et Sel de Mer / Chocolate con Leche con sabor a Caramelo y Sal Marina / Milkschokolade mit Karamellgeschmack und Meersalz / Cioccolato al Latte con aroma al Caramello e Sale Marino

	Per 100 g	1 IsaDelight (11.4 g)	% Per IsaDelight*
Energy / Energie / Énergie / Valor energético / Energia	2202 kJ / 526 kcal	251 kJ / 60 kcal	3%
Fat / Vetten / Matières grasses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi	31 g	3.5 g	5%
of which saturates / waarvan verzadigd / dont acides gras saturés / de las cuales saturadas / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / Di cui saturi	18 g	2.0 g	10%
Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides / Carbohidratos / Kohlenhydrate / Carboidrati	53 g	6.0 g	2%
of which sugars / waarvan suikers / dont sucres / de los cuales azúcares / davon Zucker / Di cui zuccheri	44 g	5.0 g	6%
Protein / Eiwitten / Protéines / Proteínas / Eiweiß / Proteine	8.8 g	1.0 g	2%
Salt / Zout / Sel / Sal / Salz / Sale	0.79 g	0.09 g	2%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) / Referentie-inname van een doorsnee volwassene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) / Apport de référence pour un adulte type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) / Ingesta de referencia de un adulto medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) / Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) / Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto di peso medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Ingredients: Milk chocolate [sugar, whole **milk** powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier (**soy**) (lecithin), vanilla], Amino Complex [DL-phenylalanine, glycine, green tea extract, inulin, taurine, nicotinamide, anti-caking agent (calcium phosphate), inositol, emulsifier (lecithin), magnesium oxide, pyridoxine hydrochloride, cholecalciferol, cyanocobalamin], natural caramel flavouring, sea salt.

Allergens are in **bold**. Manufactured in a facility that also processes tree nuts, peanuts and wheat.

Ingrediënten: Melkchocolade [suiker, volle-**melk**poeder, cacaoboter, cacaoomassa, emulgator (**soja**) (lecithine), vanille], aminocomplex [DL-fenylalanine, glycine, groene-thee-extract, inuline, taurine, nicotinamide, antiklontermiddel (calciumfosfaat), inositol, emulgator (lecithine), magnesiumoxide, pyridoxinehydrochloride, cholecalciferol, cyanocobalamine], natuurlijk karamelaroma, zeezout.

Allergenen zijn **vetgedrukt**. Geproduceerd in een fabriek waar ook noten, pinda's en tarwe worden verwerkt.

Ingrédients : Chocolat au **lait** [sucre, **lait** entier en poudre, beurre de cacao, pâte de cacao, émulsifiant (**soja**) (lécithine), vanille], complexe aminé [DL-phénylalanine, glycine, extrait de thé vert, inuline, taurine, nicotinamide, agent antiagglomérant (phosphate de calcium), inositol, émulsifiant (lécithine), oxyde de magnésium, chlorhydrate de pyridoxine, cholécalférol, cyanocobalamine], arôme naturel de caramel, sel de mer.

Les allergènes sont signalés en **gras**. Fabriqué dans une usine transformant également des noix, des arachides et du blé.

Ingredientes: Chocolate con **leche** [azúcar, **leche** entera en polvo, manteca de cacao, masa de cacao, emulsionante (**soja**) (lecitina), vainilla], complejo de aminoácidos (DL-fenilalanina, glicina, extracto de té verde, inulina, taurina, nicotinamida, agente antiaglomerante (fosfato de calcio), inositol, emulsionante (lecitina), óxido de magnesio, clorhidrato de piridoxina, colecalciferol, cianocobalamina), aroma natural a caramelo, sal marina

Los alérgenos aparecen destacados en **negrita**. Producido en una fábrica que también procesa frutos secos, incluidos cacahuetes, y trigo.

Zutaten: Milchsokolade [Zucker, Voll**milch**pulver, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse, Emulgator (**Soja**) (lecithin), Vanille], Aminosäure-Komplex (DL-Phenylalanin, Glycin, Grüntee-Extrakt, Inulin, Taurin, Nicotinamid, Antiklumpmittel (Calciumphosphat), Inositol, Emulgator (lecithin), Magnesiumoxid, Pyridoxinhydrochlorid, Cholecalciferol, Cyanocobalamin), natürliches Karamellaroma, Meersalz.

Allergene: in **Fettdruck**. In einer Anlage produziert, die auch Baumnüsse, Erdnüsse und Weizen verarbeitet.

Ingredienti: Cioccolato al **latte** [zucchero, **latte** intero in polvere, burro di cacao, massa di cacao, emulsionante (**soia**) (lecitina), vaniglia], complesso amminico (DL-fenilalanina, glicina, estratto di tè verde, inulina, taurina, nicotinamide, agente antiaggregante (fosfato di calcio), inositolo, emulsionante (lecitina), ossido di magnesio, idrocloruro di piridossina, colecalciferolo, cianocobalamina), aroma naturale di caramello, sale marino

Gli allergeni sono indicati in **grassetto**. Prodotto in uno stabilimento in cui si lavorano anche frutta a guscio, arachidi e grano.



GLUTEN-FREE
GLUTENVRIJ
SANS GLUTEN
SIN GLUTEN
GLUTENFREI
SENZA GLUTINE

KOSHER
KOOSJER
CASHER
KOSCHER